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Bay Shelf Loc 
ID UPC Brand Description Size UOM NOF Product 

Status
R
S
L

CS/PK COS Packout Height Width Depth Add Date 

1 1 1 0007830001744 PLAYTEX VENTAIRE 9OZ 1.00 CT 5 Active K
1 3 15 45 8.45 3.1 2.8 3/17/2020

1 1 2 0007830001742 PLAYTEX VENTAIRE 6 OZ 1.00 CT 5 Active K
1 3 15 45 7.3 3.05 2.75 3/17/2020

1 1 3 0007502007136 AVENT BABY FEEDING ANTI COL AF VENT 9.00 OZ 6 Active K
1 12 4.5 54 7.55 2.8 2.85 2/27/2019

2 1 18 0088513178770 NUK BOTTLE 1ST ESS SILICONE MED FL 9.00 OZ 5 Active K
1 3 23.333 70 7.7 6.4 2.2 7/30/2012

2 1 19 0004467720420 LANSINOH BABY BREAST MILK STORAGE BAGS 25.00 CT 3 Active K
1 12 3 36 6 4.25 1.75 4/6/2006

3 1 37 0061052840180 PAMPERS BABY BIBSTER LRG POCKET 16.00 CT 5 Active K
2 6 12.5 75 7.7 5.25 2.15 8/1/2012

3 1 38 0081452101087 DREFT WIPES GENTLE CLEAN MULTI 
SURFA 70.00 CT 6 Active K

2 4 9 36 8.8 4.2 4.2 8/1/2014

1 2 4 0073528216020 MUNCHKIN BRUSH BOTTLE SPONGE 1.00 CT 3 Active K
1 4 5.25 21 11.3 3.6 2.15 11/1/2016

1 2 5 0088513162703 NUK BABY CUP W CLIP ACTIVE 1.00 CT 3 Active K
1 6 2.5 15 9.65 4 2.7 1/8/2010

1 2 6 0088513169510 NUK BOTTLE SMTH FLOW 1PK 1.00 CT 2 Active K
3 3 4 12 8.5 3 2.5 10/26/2022

1 2 7 0007830003289 PLAYTEX PAW PATROL GIRLS GLTR SPT 9OZ 1.00 CT 3 Active K
1 12 1 12 8.88 3.75 3.25 4/16/2020

2 2 20 0007502007595 AVENT BABY FEEDING ULT AIR PAC 6 18 2.00 CT 3 Active K
2 4 6 24 4.96 4.25 1.93 2/27/2019

2 2 21 0007502006199 AVENT BABY FEEDING FAST FLOW NIPPLE 2.00 EA 3 Active K
1 24 0.875 21 5.35 2.5 2.15 4/21/2017

2 2 22 0007502006825 AVENT BABY FEEDING NAT BOTTLE CLR 1.00 OZ 3 Active K
1 3 5 15 7.85 3.05 2.9 3/15/2019

2 2 23 0007502001682 AVENT BABY FEEDING SOOTHIE O 3 GREEN 2.00 CT 3 Active K
1 4 6.75 27 5.55 3.6 1.75 2/27/2019

2 2 24 0007502001683 AVENT BABY FEEDING SOOTHIE 0 3 PNK P 1.00 CT 3 Active K
2 4 6.75 27 5.5 3.6 1.75 6/1/2016

3 2 39 0088513169917 NUK PACIFIER 3PK SZ1 MULTIPK 3.00 CT 3 Active K
3 4 8.25 33 6 4 1.35 10/26/2022

3 2 40 0088513169322 NUK PACIFIER 3PK SZ1 VALUE PK 3.00 CT 3 Active K
1 4 5.25 21 6 3.63 2.1 10/26/2022

3 2 41 0088513169931 NUK PACIFIER 3PK SZ2 VL NTRL 3.00 CT 3 Active K
1 4 7.5 30 6 3.62 1.5 10/26/2022

3 2 42 0088513170056 NUK PACIFIER 3PK SZ3 VALUE PK 3.00 CT 3 Active K
1 4 10.5 42 5.94 4.19 1.14 10/26/2022

1 3 8 0007830002890 PLAYTEX STG 3 PAW PATROL BOYS SPOUT 1.00 CT 1 Active K
2 2 2 4 8.87 6.94 3.25 10/17/2022

1 3 9 0007830002889 PLAYTEX STG3 PAW PATROL GIRLS SPT 9OZ 1.00 CT 4 Active K
3 2 8 16 8.7 3.6 3.3 2/27/2019

1 3 10 0007830002893 PLAYTEX PAW PATROL BOYS SFT SPOUT 12 
OZ 1.00 CT 5 Active K

3 12 1.667 20 9.74 3.75 3.25 3/17/2020

2 3 25 0007830003142 PLAYTEX PAW PATROL BOY PLATE 2 CT 2.00 CT 1 Active K
1 12 1 12 8.25 7.25 1.25 5/29/2019

2 3 26 0007830002888 PLAYTEX STG3 PAW PATROL BOYS SPT 9OZ 1.00 CT 4 Active K
3 2 8 16 9 3.55 3.25 2/27/2019



2 3 27 0007830001923 PLAYTEX BABY STAGE 3 MILK WATER CUP 
9OZ 2PK 2.00 CT 3 Active H

3 2 6 12 9.25 6.95 3.4 3/17/2017

3 3 43 0088513178655 NUK BABY HARD SPT SIPPY CUP 100Z 2.00 CT 3 Active K
3 2 7.5 15 8.2 8.2 3.1 3/16/2015

3 3 44 0073528244142 MUNCHKIN BABY FEEDING MIRACLE SIPPY CUP 1.00 CT 5 Active K
3 2 10 20 8.35 3.35 3.55 1/19/2016

1 4 11 0007830005670 PLAYTEX STAGE 3 9OZ INSLTD STRW 1.00 CT 5 Active H
1 3 6.667 20 10.05 4.45 3.35 3/17/2020

1 4 12 0007830005639 PLAYTEX CUP PLAYTIME INSULTD SPOUT 2.00 CT 3 Active K
2 2 6 12 9.65 7.75 3.25 3/27/2014

2 4 28 0007830005857 PLAYTEX BABY CUP PLAYTIME INSLTED STRA 2.00 CT 4 Active H
1 2 10 20 10.1 7.55 3.15 10/24/2008

3 4 45 0088513178878 NUK BABY CUP GRB FNGRP SIPPY 2.00 CT 3 Active K
3 2 6 12 9.25 7.2 3.25 11/18/2013
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3 4 46 0073528244168 MUNCHKIN CUP, TRAINER CLICK LOCK BITE 
PROOF 7OZ 1.00 CT 4 Active K

3 2 10 20 7.65 4.94 2.87 7/28/2022

1 5 13 0007830005661 PLAYTEX BABY CUP TRAIN TIME SFT SPOUT 6.00 OZ 3 Active H
3 2 7.5 15 6.55 5.55 3.1 6/2/2010

1 5 14 0007830005662 PLAYTEX BABY CUP TRAIN TIME SFT SPOUT 2.00 CT 3 Active K
1 2 6 12 6.35 9.1 3.25 1/15/2003

2 5 29 0088513169937 NUK CUP GLOW IN THE DARK LEARNER 1.00 CT 3 Active K
3 2 7.5 15 7.86 4.71 2.75 10/26/2022

2 5 30 0088513162782 NUK LARGE LEARNER CUP 1PK 1.00 CT 3 Active K
3 2 9 18 9.7 4.31 2.6 10/26/2022

2 5 31 0088513169941 NUK EVERLAST STRAW CUP NEUTRAL 1.00 CT 5 Active K
1 12 1.667 20 9.23 4.85 3.6 11/2/2021

3 5 47 0073528215424 MUNCHKIN CUP, STRAW CLICK LOCK FLIP 9OZ 1.00 CT 5 Active K
3 2 12.5 25 8.91 4 3.2 7/28/2022

3 5 48 0073528244166 MUNCHKIN CUP, SIPPY CLICK LOCK BITE 
PROOF 9OZ 1.00 CT 4 Active K

3 2 10 20 8.8 3.5 2.7 7/28/2022

1 6 15 0073528275101 MUNCHKIN TEETHER, TWISTY FIGURE 8 1.00 CT 3 Active K
3 4 12 48 7.9 4.45 1 7/28/2022

1 6 16 0073528210121 MUNCHKIN BABY SNACK CATCHER 1.00 CT 3 Active K
2 4 3 12 5.05 4.45 4 9/28/2012

1 6 17 0073528243101 MUNCHKIN BABY FEEDER FRESH FOOD 1.00 CT 3 Active K
3 3 8 24 7.4 3.65 1.9 9/17/2011

2 6 32 0073528210062 MUNCHKIN INFANT SPOONS SOFT TIP 6.00 CT 2 Active K
3 3 7.333 22 9.22 4.22 1.44 9/17/2011

2 6 33 0088513162090 GERBER SPN SOFT BITE INFANT 4.00 CT 2 Active K
3 6 6 36 7 3.55 0.85 1/23/2019

2 6 34 0088513170142 NUK REST EASY SPOONS NEUTRAL 5.00 CT 2 Active K
1 4 8.5 34 8.75 4.8 0.91 10/26/2022

2 6 35 0088513169839 NUK PRETENSIL SET 2PK NTRL 2.00 CT 2 Active K
2 4 6 24 8 4.5 1.3 10/26/2022

2 6 36 0088513169870 NUK KIDS CUTLERY SPOONS 3PK 1.00 EA 2 Active K
3 4 14.5 58 8.85 4.6 0.55 8/3/2021

3 6 49 0088513169868 NUK KID CUTLERY FORKS 3PK 1.00 EA 2 Active K
1 4 14.5 58 8.85 4.6 0.55 8/3/2021

3 6 50 0088513169869 NUK KID CUTLERY SET 3PK 1.00 EA 2 Active K
3 4 12 48 8.75 4.5 0.65 7/22/2021

3 6 51 0088513169871 NUK STACKING BOWLS 3PK 1.00 EA 4 Active K
3 6 2 12 7.4 6 4.75 7/22/2021


